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PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR

NOTES

All dimensions to be checked on site. Do not scale

from this drawing.

Planners comment

181012

QA
Rev Check Description Date
© Copyright Coupdeville Architects Ltd 2012
0 1 2 3 5m

e —

COUPDEVILLE

Architects
Unit 1A
Woodstock Studios
36 Woodstock Grove Oo0ooo
London O
W12 8LE DE000
TEL 0208 811 2660 Uuooo

E-MAIL info@coupdeville.net
www.coupdeville.net

CLIENT:

DRAWN

CHECKED

SCALE@A3 1:100

PROPOSED PLANS

< <
7/ AN
7/ N
7 N
7 N
7 N
7/ N
7 N
7/ AN
7 N
7/
7/
7/
7/
7
7/
7
7/
7
7/
7/
I I
I 1 I 1
MASTER BEDROOM o
@> : ]
SUITE E
I I
T
[
L |
i
\ | ROOM
! \4(2 LIVING ROO
Z
| Loz
- D)
1 S~
] /
7
| -~
BEDR{OM 02
BEDROOM 03
| I | | I
I 1 I I 1 1
3 =

PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR

PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR

ADDRESS:

10 BRIARY CLOSE, NW3

JOB No DRAWING NUMBER

- PL-01

A3 Sheet




NOTES

All dimensions to be checked on site. Do not scale
from this drawing.

/N /N
/ \ / \
/ \ / \
/ \ / \
/N /N N /N
/N /N /N /N
/ \ / \ / \ / \
/ \ / \ / \ / \
/N VAN
/N /N
/ \ / \
/ N\ / \
7 \\
7 N
7 \
4 N
7 N
7 N
/ N\ / N\ / \
/N /N
/ \ / \ N
/ \ / \ N yd
N 7/
e ~N 7 N s N
R 1 N | | L EE=E \ AN N ,
— R \ / \ / \ /
N K \ / \ / \ /
N N, e I v v
A 3 / \ 7 N N Render to match
NV S v/ v/ | -
~ S 2 N N N
7 o /A /A /A ) .
e /N /N /N Bi-fold doors plastic to match
/ / \ / \ / \
e / NI NI \
Ls / I/ I/ \
e

PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION PROPOSED REAR ELEVATION

Planners comment 181012

QA .
Rev Check Description Date
© Copyright Coupdeville Architects Ltd 2012
0 1 2 3 5m

e —

COUPDEVILLE

Architects

Unit 1A
Woodstock Studios

36 Woodstock Grove 000o0oo
ug

London
W12 8LE =. BIE

TEL 0208 811 2660 H|H]

E-MAIL info@coupdeville.net
www.coupdeville.net

CLIENT:
3 . DRAWN

CHECKED
SCALE@A3 | 1:100

-

PROPOSED SECTION A_A & ELEVATIONS
PROPOSED SECTION A_A

ADDRESS:

10 BRIARY CLOSE, NW3

JOB No DRAWING NUMBER

- PL-02

A3 Sheet




	PL-01
	PL-02



